Réf Piece

MCK67935101

MCK67886601

4681AP2968T

MFH54997901

MDU62041102

4681A20091V

MCQ67209301

EAG38884401

AEB74006310

MFF62583201

MFH62663701

MEG63444701

ADP73673403

AEB74006202

MDJ61144721

EBG61106803

ABW73812503

EBR78160902

EBR73980413

EBR78341606

AJR74484202

AEM73493403

MDJ63784501

ABQ74311603

EAU62004010

AEM36740103

MCK67926301

EBG60787304

AKB73456113

4681A20091K

ADL68932604

AGU65884502

ACW74137703

MDX63033201

Description

Cover

Cover,Bearing

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Louver,Vertical

Generator,lonizer

Motor,DC

Damper

Connector,Terminal Block

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Link

Louver,Horizontal

Holder,Evaporator

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Filter,Air

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Chassis Assembly

PCB Assembly,Display

PCB Assembly,Main

PCB Assembly,Sub

Tube Assembly, Tubing

Hose Assembly,Drain

Filter,Air

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Hose Assembly,Drain

Cover

Thermistor Assembly

Remote Controller Assembly

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR

Evaporator Assembly,First

Plate Assembly, Installation

Decor Assembly

Grille,Inlet

Specification

MOLD ABS AF305 CONTROL S2 GGRD S2 Chassis 2013 S2 Cover Control

MOLD ABS SG175G S2 Bearing Cover 2013

12V OA OA ORPM ORPM OSEC 0GF.CM OOHM -

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SC GGRD LS-H246CHUOQ S-RAC Titan 2009

COMPLEX SC GGRD SC Plasmaster lonizer(mini ionizer)

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.4KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

MOLD EPDM SV GGRD LSNH366V*** Drain Damper

DFC-32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A, 600V DONG-A BESTEC CO.

S2 GGRD AS-W2462EF0 2013 S2 E-Look

MOLD PP M540 HORIZONTAL S2 GGRD AS-W24621S1 2013

MOLD ABS XR401 HORIZONTAL S2 GGRD AS-W24621S1 2013

MOLD ABS SG175G EVA S2 GGRD AS-W24621S1 2013

122(D) 857.07 39(N) 1460 10 S2

S2 GGRD AS-W2462EF0 S2 Discharge Grille 2013

COMPLEX A/C S2 GGRD S2 chassis N/A Micro Protction Filter

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

S2 GGRD AS-W2462BR1 Iran S2 24K 2013

EBR78160902 S2-E - - DISPLAY_3LED UNION

EBR73980413 AS-W1862EF0 - EAX64346005 AC1_SRAC WOORITEC CO.,LTD

EBR78341606 ASNW1862EFO0 - EAX36983601 EU_S2_18K - UNION

S2 GGRD ASNW1862EFO0 -

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 750mm COMMON SRAC

MOLD HIPS H616 DEODORIZATION S2 GGRD AS-W24621S0 N/A S2 Air Filter 2013

S-RAC S2 GGRD ASNW1862EF0 MEZ64712322 2014 S2 E-Look

SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00HM DC 310V 30W

P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55 NIDEC CORPORATION

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 750mm COMMON (3S) 2007 SRAC

MOLD HIPS 40AF MOTOR S2 GGRD AS-W24621S0 S2 Motor Cover 2013

EBG60787304 TD GGTD ARNU48GTDAL - MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

SB GGRD USNW126B8F0 13 Year EU INV Model with lonizer

DC310V 300mA 300mA 1.4KRPM 1.5KRPM 2SEC 100GF.CM 20HM

840 P5.0+P7.0 2R 18C 22FPI S-FIN(HALF) S2 24K 2013

SC GGRD HS-C186C2F0 TITAN LGETH 2009

S2 GGRD AS-W2462EF0 2013 S2 E-Look

MOLD ABS XG571 S2 GGRD ABS T3.0 WHITE S2 Inlet E-Look 2013

Class Code

MCKO0000

MCKO0044

EAU0300

MFHO0858

MDU0416

EAU0100

MCQO0000

EAG1102

AEB0329

MFF0000

MFHO0385

MEG0266

ADP0195

AEB0219

MDJ0011

EBG0400

ABWO0000

EBR0100

EBR0100

EBR0100

AJR0830

AEMO0232

MDJO0011

ABQO167

EAU0300

AEMO0232

MCKO0000

EBG0400

AKBO0000

EAU0100

ADL0287

AGU0409

ACWO0000

MDX0403

Loc No

135500C

135501

146811B

147582A

159820

346810

W50400

WG6640A

135316

145200

147581

149304

359011

135311

152302B

263230A

131410

268711A

268711B

268711C

35211B

352150

152302A

249951

346810

352150

135500B

263230B

267110

346810

354210

733010

135090

135303



MCK67887101

MFH54997902

MEG56994601

4280A20004A

Cover

Louver,Vertical

Holder, Tubing

BEARING

MOLD HIPS 60HR TUBING S2 GGRD AS-W24621S0 S2 Tubing Cover 2013

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SC GGRD BS-Q186C4A1 2011 ICE-E SC AFTA C/O INV

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

MOLD POM SS GGRD LS-S1260RL 2002

MCKO0000

MFHO0858

MEG0830

MAPO000

135500A

147582B

149303

342800



